
 
 
 
 
 

Information  
on number of firearms possessed by holders of firearm permits and of firearm 

licences in the Czech Republic  
and 

 on minor offences and crimes in this area   
 
 
 

2012 
 
 

Number of firearms possessed by holders of firearm permits and of firearm 
licences 

 
 

  
category A 

 

 
category B 

 
category C 

 
total 

 
by holders of firearm permits 

 
990 

 
300 650 

 
419 414 

 
721 054 

 
by holders of firearm licences 

 

 
1 369 

 
16 438 

 
6 921 

 
24 728 

 
 

Number of minor offences and crimes 
 
 

 
Minor offences 
 

 
3 297 

 
 
crimes 

 
unauthorised acquisition and possession of firearms 

 

 
449 

 
infringement of the legal regulation of trade in military equipment with 
foreign countries  

 

 
7 

 
 

 
Note: Revealed minor offences and crimes are given in the table. 

 
 
 


