

## Information on number of firearms possessed by holders of firearm permits and of firearm licences in the Czech Republic and on minor offences and crimes in this area

## 2012

## Number of firearms possessed by holders of firearm permits and of firearm licences

	category A	category B	category C	total
by holders of firearm permits	990	300 650	419 414	721 054
by holders of firearm licences	1 369	16 438	6 921	24 728

## Number of minor offences and crimes

Minor offences		3 297
crimes	unauthorised acquisition and possession of firearms	
	infringement of the legal regulation of trade in military equipment with foreign countries	

Note: Revealed minor offences and crimes are given in the table.